Eaton BRHX2125

Catalog Number: BRHX2125

Eaton BR thermal magnetic circuit breaker,Quicklag Type BRHX circuit breaker,125 A,22kAIC,Two-pole,120/240V,BRHX,Non-interchangeable,125,Plug-on,BRHX



Photo is representative

General specifications

Product Name	Catalog Number
Eaton BR thermal magnetic circuit	BRHX2125
breaker	UPC 786689041670
Product Length/Depth	Product Height
3.1 in	3 in
Product Width	Product Weight
2.2 in	0.9 lb
Warranty	Certifications
1 year	Contact Manufacturer



Product specifications

Туре

Quicklag Type BRHX circuit breaker

Amperage Rating

125

Voltage rating

120/240 V

Trip Type Non-interchangeable

Circuit breaker type

BR

Mounting Method

Plug-on

Interrupt rating

22 kAIC

Main circuit breaker

BR

Connection

Plug-on

Number of poles

Two-pole

Trip rating

125



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com © 2025 Eaton. All Right Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

Eaton.comAll other trademarks are© 2025 Eaton. All Rightsproperty of their respectiveReserved.owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia

Resources

Specifications and datasheets Eaton Specification Sheet - BRHX2125

Warranty guides Eaton type BR circuit breaker limited warranty June 2024

Eaton BRHX2125

Catalog Number: BRHX2125

Eaton BR thermal magnetic circuit breaker,Quicklag Type BRHX circuit breaker,125 A,22kAIC,Two-pole,120/240V,BRHX,Non-interchangeable,125,Plug-on,BRHX



Photo is representative

General specifications

Product Name	Catalog Number
Eaton BR thermal magnetic circuit	BRHX2125
breaker	UPC 786689041670
Product Length/Depth	Product Height
3.1 in	3 in
Product Width	Product Weight
2.2 in	0.9 lb
Warranty	Certifications
1 year	Contact Manufacturer



Product specifications

Туре

Quicklag Type BRHX circuit breaker

Amperage Rating

125

Voltage rating

120/240 V

Trip Type Non-interchangeable

Circuit breaker type

BR

Mounting Method

Plug-on

Interrupt rating

22 kAIC

Main circuit breaker

BR

Connection

Plug-on

Number of poles

Two-pole

Trip rating

125



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com © 2025 Eaton. All Right Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

Eaton.comAll other trademarks are© 2025 Eaton. All Rightsproperty of their respectiveReserved.owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia

Resources

Specifications and datasheets Eaton Specification Sheet - BRHX2125

Warranty guides Eaton type BR circuit breaker limited warranty June 2024